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Anlage
Zum Woog, 56377 Nassau
T 02604 1677 m 0171 4060250 info@tvhassau.de

Sportwart/in
Paland, Manuel
T 01709639302 manuel-paland@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Liewald, Julia

T 01738156676 j.liewald1988@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Minor, Manuel
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Herren 70 1 (4er)
MF: Wolf Meyer; T 02604 7459

m 0171 4314889; wolf-meyer-nassau@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Weis, Oswald
Wyrobek, Lothar
Gajdosik, Dusan
Frahm, Erhardt
Dr.Maedrich, Joachim
Driihl, Volkmar
Hafermann, Horst
Bergmann, Heinz
Meyer, Wolf

10 Schwarz, Helmut
11 Garbe, Horst
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15205910
14305633
15105705
14805694
14851523
14105119
15405273
13904454
14405484
14405553
15105707

LK

LK19,0
LK19,7
LK21,7
LK22,4
LK22,2
LK24,8
LK23,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK23,0
LK24,8
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